LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:
SALADS:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

ICE CREAM:

BEVERAGE:

“This institution is an e(|u.al |
opportunity provider.”

Page 1 of 1

Lodi School District

Student
Student Lunch

Reduced Price Lunch
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Reduced Price Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Lunch Entrée Only
Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain
Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Grill Line Items

Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte
Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Soup Cup, 8 oz.

Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)
Bagel w/lJelly (2 jelly cups)
Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.

Cereal Bowl w/Milk
Hot Chocolate, 10 oz.
Coffee, 12 oz.

Hot Tea any Size

Freshly Baked Cookie, small

Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Pop-Tart, single

Rice Krispies Treat

Hot Jumbo Pretzel

Yogurt, 6 oz.

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.
Side of Nacho Cheese

Small Dixie

Ice Cream Sandwich

Ice Cream Bar

Push Up Pop

100% Pure Fruit Juice Slushy

Milk, 8 oz.

Juice, 4 oz.

Bottled Water, 10 oz.

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.

Snapple Canned Juice

Minute Maid Pure Juice, 12 oz.

Diet Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)

=
=4
POMPTONIAN

FOOD SERVICE

2025-2026

$4.00
$0.00

$1.85
$0.00

$3.60
$3.10
$4.75
$3.75

$4.00

$4.00

$3.55
$2.80
$3.00
$3.50

$2.00
$2.75

$3.25
$3.00
$2.50
$2.45

$1.00
$1.85
$1.70
$2.25
$2.60
$2.85
$4.50
$1.00

$2.05
$2.55
$2.55
$2.35
$3.00

$1.15
$1.10
$1.50
$1.75
$2.25
$3.00
$2.10




