	Lodi School District	2025-2026
	Student	2025-2026
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$4.00
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.00
	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	
BREAKFAST	Student Breakfast	\$1.85
	Reduced Price Breakfast	\$0.00
ENTRÉE	Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	
ENTRÉE:	Charles Land Fatafa Oak	42.50
	Student Lunch Entrée Only	\$3.60
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.10
	Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$4.75
CANDWICHEC	Grill Line Items	\$3.75
SANDWICHES:	Dali Candinish an Winn as a Canadata Maal an a la Canta	Ć4.00
CALADC.	Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$4.00
SALADS:	Salad Lunch as a Complete Moal or a la Carta	¢4.00
COLID /DDEADC	Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$4.00
SOUP/BREADS:	Coun Cun R or	ća rr
	Soup Cup, 8 oz.	\$3.55
	Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)	\$2.80 \$3.00
	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$3.50
SIDES:		
	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$2.00
	French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.	\$2.75
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:		
	Cereal Bowl w/Milk	\$3.25
	Hot Chocolate, 10 oz.	\$3.00
	Coffee, 12 oz.	\$2.50
	Hot Tea any Size	\$2.45
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Freshly Baked Cookie, small	\$1.00
	Baked Snacks/Chips, small	\$1.85
	Pop-Tart, single	\$1.70
	Rice Krispies Treat	\$2.25
	Hot Jumbo Pretzel	\$2.60
	Yogurt, 6 oz.	\$2.85
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.50
	Side of Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
ICE CREAM:		
	Small Dixie	\$2.05
	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$2.55
	Ice Cream Bar	\$2.55
	Push Up Pop	\$2.35
	100% Pure Fruit Juice Slushy	\$3.00
BEVERAGE:	A CHILL O	,
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.15
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.10
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75
	Snapple Canned Juice	\$2.25
	Minute Maid Pure Juice, 12 oz.	\$3.00
	Diet Beverage Can (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)	\$2.10

